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HRES 341
Expressing support for designation of the month of September as "National Brain Aneurysm Awareness
Month".

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jul 7, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Jul 15, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-resolution/341 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 7, 2011

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Nov 18, 2011

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Nov 18, 2011

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Dec 13, 2011

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Feb 29, 2012

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Feb 29, 2012

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 29, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 29, 2012

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Jul 17, 2012

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Aug 2, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Jul 15, 2011
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 SRES
248 

Related bill Sep 23, 2011: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S5933)

Summary  (as of Jul 7, 2011) 

Expresses support for: (1) the designation of National Brain Aneurysm Awareness Month, and (2) research to prevent

and treat brain aneurysms.

Actions Timeline

Jul 15, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jul 7, 2011: Introduced in House
Jul 7, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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